Brookvale Primary School Governor Details

Term of Office

Committee Membership

Governor at another
educational

Relevant Business
and/or Personal

Governor Position Category Responsibilities Ends establishment Interests
Ms Julie Chair Co-Opted Safeguarding 18.11.22 Staff Dismissal
Karmy Safer Recruitment Pupil Discipline No No
HTPM
Finance, Staffing and Resources
Ms Paula Governor | Headteacher | N/A N/A Finance, Staffing and Resources No No
Casey Staff Curriculum and Standards
Mr Vice Chair| Co-Opted Safer Recruitment 18.11.22 Staff Dismissal Appeal Yes Yes
Steve Educational Visits Appeals School IT
Mowat Curriculum and Standards "
Technician
Mrs Eve Governor Staff SRE 28.10.20 Pupil Discipline No No
Gibson Curriculum and Standards
Mr Governor Co-Opted Health & Safety 18.11.22 Staff Dismissal No No
Tommy HTPM
Morgan Finance, Staffing and Resources
Ms Trish Governor Co-Opted Safeguarding 24/06/23 Staff Dismissal No No
Manion Child Protection Appeals
LAC HTPM
Finance, Staffing and Resources
Mr Paul Governor Co-Opted KS2 18.11.22 Staff Dismissal Appeal No
Kennedy Pupil Discipline No
HTPM
Finance, Staffing and Resources
Vacancy Governor LA Training and Support Staff Dismissal Appeal Yes No
Pupil Discipline
Curriculum and Standards
Miss Governor Parent Early Years 20.11.21 Curriculum and Standards No No
Lauren
Evans
Mrs Jenny Governor Parent KS1 28.10.20 Staff Dismissal Appeal No No
Gumbs Appeals
Finance, Staffing and Resources
Mrs Governor Parent SEND & LAC 28.10.20 Staff Dismissal No No
Tracy Prejudice Based Appeals
Roe Bullying
Mrs Kate Governor Associate No
Farley Member 20.11.20 No
Mr Rob Governor Associate Yes No
Moore Member  NA N/A

Deputy




Brookvale Primary School Full Governing Body Meeting Attendance

Academic Year 2019/2020

Governor

Julie Karmy

Paula Casey

Trish Manion

Eve Gibson

Tommy Morgan

Steve Mowat

Paul Kennedy

Lauren Evans

Jenny Gumbs

Tracey Roe

Kate Farley

Rob Moore

Number of Full GB
Meetings Held in a year

Meetings
attended so far

22

212

212

22

212

22

22

0/2

0/2

1/2

0/2

22

Attendance Rate

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

50%

50%

0%

50%

0%

100%

Meetings
attended so far

3

Committee

Meetings

Committee

Finance, staffing, resources
HTPM

Finance, staffing, resources
HTPM
Curriculum and Standards
Finance, staffing, resources
HTPM

Curriculum and Standards

Finance, staffing, resources
HTPM

Curriculum and Standards

Finance, staffing, resources
Premises

Curriculum and Standards

Finance, staffing, resources
Premises

Curriculum and Standards

As at 9.3.20







