Brookvale Primary School Governor Details

Governor	Position	Category	Responsibilities	Term of Office Ends	Committee Membership	Governor at another educational establishment	Relevant Business and/or Personal Interests
Ms Julie Karmy	Chair	Co-Opted	Safeguarding Safer Recruitment	18.11.22	Staff Dismissal Pupil Discipline HTPM Finance, Staffing and Resources	No	No
Ms Paula Casey	Governor	Headteacher Staff	N/A	N/A	Finance, Staffing and Resources Curriculum and Standards	No	No
Mr Steve Mowat	Vice Chair	Co-Opted	Safer Recruitment Educational Visits	18.11.22	Staff Dismissal Appeal Appeals Curriculum and Standards	Yes	Yes School IT Technician
Mrs Eve Gibson	Governor	Staff	SRE	28.10.20	Pupil Discipline Curriculum and Standards	No	No
Mr Tommy Morgan	Governor	Co-Opted	Health & Safety	18.11.22	Staff Dismissal HTPM Finance, Staffing and Resources	No	No
Ms Trish Manion	Governor	Co-Opted	Safeguarding Child Protection LAC	24/06/23	Staff Dismissal Appeals HTPM Finance, Staffing and Resources	No	No
Mr Paul Kennedy	Governor	Co-Opted	KS2	18.11.22	Staff Dismissal Appeal Pupil Discipline HTPM Finance, Staffing and Resources	No	No
Vacancy	Governor	LA	Training and Support		Staff Dismissal Appeal Pupil Discipline Curriculum and Standards	Yes	No
Miss Lauren Evans	Governor	Parent	Early Years	20.11.21	Curriculum and Standards	No	No
Mrs Jenny Gumbs	Governor	Parent	KS1	28.10.20	Staff Dismissal Appeal Appeals Finance, Staffing and Resources	No	No
Mrs Tracy Roe	Governor	Parent	SEND & LAC Prejudice Based Bullying	28.10.20	Staff Dismissal Appeals	No	No
Mrs Kate Farley	Governor	Associate Member		20.11.20		No	No
Mr Rob Moore	Governor	Associate Member Deputy	NA	N/A		Yes	No

Brookvale	Primary School Full Governing Academic Year 2019	Committee Meetings			
Governor	Number of Full GB Meetings Held in a year	Meetings attended so far	Attendance Rate	Meetings attended so far	Committee
Julie Karmy	3	2/2	100%	3	Finance, staffing, resources HTPM
Paula Casey	3	2/2	100%	3	Finance, staffing, resources HTPM Curriculum and Standards
Trish Manion	3	2/2	100%	3	Finance, staffing, resources HTPM
Eve Gibson	3	2/2	100%	1	Curriculum and Standards
Tommy Morgan	3	2/2	100%	3	Finance, staffing, resources HTPM
Steve Mowat	3	2/2	100%	1	Curriculum and Standards
Paul Kennedy	3	2/2	50%	0	Finance, staffing, resources Premises
Lauren Evans	3	0/2	50%	0	Curriculum and Standards
Jenny Gumbs	3	0/2	0%	0	Finance, staffing, resources Premises
Tracey Roe	3	1/2	50%	1	Curriculum and Standards
Kate Farley	3	0/2	0%	0	
Rob Moore	3	2/2	100%	0	
					As at 9.3.20